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Arcadia Police Depaertment - 250 W. Huntington Dr., Arcadia,  91007 
Faviola Chaidez 
Danielle Rounds 
Jennifer Gomez-Brown 
 

 fchaidez@arcadiaca.gov 
drounds@arcadiaca.gov 
jgomez-brown@arcadiaca.gov 

 
Beaumont Police Department - 660 Orange Avenue, Beaumont,  92223 
Mercedes Cashmer 
Gianna Lindewall 
Gretchen Nyman 
 

 mcashmer@beaumontpd.org 
glindewall@beaumontpd.org 
gnyman@beaumontpd.org 

 
Brea Police Department - 1 Civic Center Circle, Brea,  92821 
Tina Meyer 
Elizabeth Lusk 
Lucy Kruse 
Samantha Hunziker 
Ashley Newell 
 

 tinam@cityofbrea.net 
Elizabethl@cityofbrea.net 
Lucyk@cityofbrea.net 
Samanthah@cityofbrea.net 
Ashleyn@cityofbrea.net 

 
Buena Park Police Department - 6640 Beach Blvd, Buena Park,  90621 
Christina Mendivel 
 

 cmendivel@bppd.com 

 
Burbank Airport Authority - 2627 Hollywood Way, Burbank,   
James Vanicek 
 

 jvanicek@bur.org 

 
Chula Vista Police Department - 276 Fourth Avenue, Chula Vista,  91910 
   
 
City of Garden Grove Police Dept. - 11301 Acacia Pkwy, Garden Grove,  92840 
Patricia Flinn 
Maria McFarlane 
Jennifer Rombough 
Jacinta Chowdhury 
 

 pflinn@ggcity.org 
mmcfarlane@ggcity.org 
jrombough@ggcity.org 
jacintac@ggcity.org 

 
CSUF Police - 800 N. State College Blvd., Fullerton,  92831 
Nicole Barnagian 
Courtney Hoetker 
Elizabeth Melendez 
Hanna Cassidy 
Marissa Landeros 
 

 nbarnagian@fullerton.edu 
choetker@fullerton.edu 
elmelendez@fullerton.edu 
hcassidy@fullerton.edu 
mlanderos@fullerton.edu 

 
El Segundo Police Department - 348 Main St, El Segundo,  90245 
Jamie Waller 
 

 jwaller@elsegundo.org 

 
Gardena Police Department - 1718 W. 162nd St., Gardena,  90247 
Elena Garner 
 

 egarner@gardenapd.org 
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Glendale Police Department - 131 N. Isabel Street, Glendale,  91206 
Gil Sandoval 
 

 gsandoval@glendaleca.gov 

 
Huntington Beach Police Department - 2000 Main St., Huntington Beach,   
Shantel Collins 
Julie Reynolds 
Kristin Miller 
Nadia Adams 
Lauren Garcia 
 

 scollins@hbpd.org 
jreynolds@hbpd.org 
kmiller@hbpd.org 
nadams@hbpd.org 
lgarcia@hbpd.org 

 
Indio Police Department - 46800 Jackson Street, Indio,  46800 
Marlena Hernandez 
Helen Polanco 
Lina Delarose 
 

 mhernandez@indiopd.org 
hpolanco@indiopod.org 
ldelarosa@indiopd.org 

 
La Verne Police Department - 2061 Third St., LaVerne,   
Rebekah Biedermann 
 

 rbiedermann@lvpd.org 

 
Los Angeles Port Police - 330 South Centre Street, San Pedro,  90731 
LaChelle Washington 
Johnicka Bailey 
Porsha Dixon 
Micaela Mowrer 
Deonne Watson 
 

 lwashington@portla.org 
jbailey@portla.org 
pdixon@portla.org 
mmowrer@portla.org 
dwatson@portla.org 

 
Los Angeles World Airports (LAXPD) - 10285 Postway, Los Angeles,  90045 
Kim Taylor 
Tamika Williams 
 

 ktaylor@lawa.org 
twilliams@lawa.org 

 
Manhattan Beach Police Department - 420 15th St., Manhattan Beach,  90266 
Tiffany Trust 
Patricia Kolar 
Gina Cash 
 

 ttrust@manhattanbeach.gov 
pkolar@manhattanbeach.gov 
mbpdtraining@manhattanbeach.gov 

 
Ontario Police Department - 2500 S. Archibald Avenue, Ontario,   
Trecey Eames 
Norma Lopez 
Marlene Patterson 
 

 teames@ontariopolice.org 
nlopez@ontariopolice.org 
mpatterson@ontariopolice.org 

 
Pasadena Police Department - 207 N.Garfield Avenue, Pasadena,  91101 
Alicia Patterson 
Rosa Nuno 
Carol Sam 
Melissa Trujillo 
Rosanne Cress 
 

 apatterson@cityofpasadena.net 
rnuno@cityofpasadena.net 
csam@cityofpasadena.net 
melissatrujillo@cityofpasadena.net 
Rcrees@cityofpasadena.net 
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Redlands Police Department - PO Box1025, Redlands,  92373 
Kim Howard 
Shayna Walker 
Brooke Doolittle 
Matt Dennistoun 
 

 khoward@redlandspolice.org 
swalker@redlandspolice.org 
bdoolittle@redlandspolice.org 
mdennistoun@redlandspolice.org 

 
Redondo Beach Police Department - 401 Diamond St., Redondo Beach,  90277 
Roxanne Henry 
Madicyn Caserma 
Charley Clark 
 

 roxanne.henry@redondo.org 
Madicyn.caserma@redondo.org 
charley.clark@redondo.org 

 
Rialto Police Department - 128 N. Willow Avenue, Rialto,  92376 
Jennifer Krutak 
Ricky Tankersley 
Jacquelyn Morales 
Aisha Little 
 

 jkrutak@rialtopd.com 
rtankersley@rialtopd.com 
jmorales@rialtopd.com 
alittle@rialtopd.com 

 
Riverside County DOP Social Services - 7894 Mission Gorge Pkway, Suite #150, Riverside,  92508 
Alex CaroDelCastillo 
Luis Jimenez 
Monica Carrion 
 

 acarodel@rivco.org 
ljimenez@rivco.org 
mcarrion@rivco.org 

 
Riverside Police Department - 10540 Magnolia Avenue Suite B, Riverside,  92505 
Michelle Brandt 
Christine Kelsey 
Alissa Hughes 
Scott King 
John Pedroza 
 

 mbrandt@riversideca.gov 
ckelsey@riversideca.gov 
ahughes@riversideca.gov 
sking@riversideca.gov 
jpedroza@riversideca.gov 

 
San Bernardino County Sheriff -   
   
 
San Bernardino Probation Department - 175 West 5th Street 4th Floor, San Bernardino,  92415 
Tonya Rodgers 
 

 tonya.rodgers@prob.sbcounty.gov 

 
San Diego Community College PD - 1536 Frazee Road, San Diego,  92108 
Sheila Herron 
Kimberly Tapia 
Sarah Leon 
Shannon Hunter 
 

 sherronf@sdccd.edu 
ktapia@sdccd.edu 
sleon001@sdccd.edu 
shunter@sdccd.edu 

 
San Diego Police Department - 1401 Broadway, San Diego,  92101 
Kimberly Kirkpatrick 
Paul Klotz 
David Wong 
Roxanne Cahill 
Ken Young 
 

 kkirkpatrick@pd.sandiego.gov 
pklotz@pd.sandiego.gov 
dwong@pd.sandiego.gov 
rcahill@pd.sandiego.gov 
kyoung@pd.sandiego.gov 
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San Diego Sheriff's Office - 5580 Overland Ave. #200, San Diego,  92123 
Jessica O'Leaty 
Melissa Ruiz 
Madonna Paraan 
 

 jessica.oleary@sdsheriff.org 
Melissa.Ruiz@sdsheriff.org 
madonna.paraan@sdsheriff.org 

 
San Diego State University PD - 5500 Campanille Dr., San Diego,  92182 
Channin Harrison 
Lucy Palatian 
Esther Cerda 
Patrick Armijo 
 

 ceharrison@sdsu.edu 
palatian@sdsu.edu 
ecerda@sdsu.edu 
parmijo@sdsu.edu 

 
Santa Monica Police Department - 333 Olympic Drive, Santa Monica,  90401 
Virginia Connolly 
Anne Roe 
John Doberne 
Elaine Vega 
Elizabeth Diaz 
 

 virginia.connolly@santamonica.gov 
anne.roe@santamonica.gov 
john.doberne@santamonica.gov 
elaine.vega@santamonica.gov 
elizabeth.diaz@santamonica.gov 

 
Simi Valley Police Department - 3901 Alamo St., Simi Valley,   
Kristen Ostertag 
Laura Ae 
 

 kostertag@simivalley.org 
lae@simivalley.org 

 
Simi Valley Police Department - 3901 Alamo St., Simi Valley,   
Kristen Ostertag 
 

 kostertag@simivalley.org 

 
Social Security Administration IG - 255 EastTemple St., Suite 1711, Los Angeles,  90012 
Blanca Renteria-Fernandez 
Wayland Quon 
Alejnadro Ibarra 
Sandra Velez 
Astrid Tallase 
 

 blanca.e.renteria-fernandez@ssa.gov 
wayland.quon@ssa.gov 
alejandro.ibarra@ssa.gov 
sandra.velez@ssa.gov 
astrid.g.tallase@ssa.gov 

 
UC Santa Barbra PD - Public Safety Building #574, Santa Barbara,   
Tiffany Little 
Danielle Diaz 
 

 tiffany.little@police.ucsb.edu 
danielle.diaz@police.ucsb.edu 

 
UCLA Police Department - 601 Westwood Plaza, Los Angeles,   
Evelyn Lopez 
Gabriel Lomas 
Laurs Herrera 
 

 elopez@ucpd.ucla.edu 
glomas@ucpd.ucla.edu 
lherrera@ucpd.ucla.edu 

 
Ventura County District Attorney - 800 South Victoria #314, Ventura,   
Marlena Tovar 
 

 marlena.tovar@ventura.org 

 
West Cites Police Communications - 911 Seal Beach Blvd., Seal Beach,  90740 
Kasey Edwards 
Lindsay Milam 

 taserd04@yahoo.com 
lmilam@west-comm.org 
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Vendors -   
   
 
ProPhoenix Corporation - 205 Pleasant Valley Avenue, Moorestown,  NJ 
Ryan Brickey 
http://www.prophoenix.com  
 

 ryan.brickey@prophoenix.com 

 
CommSys, Inc - 7887 Washington Village Dr. Suite 220, Centerville,  OH 
Valeria Ferrell 
http://www.commsys.com/  
 

 vferrell@commsys.com 

 
Voice Products - 8555 E. 32nd St. North, Wichita,  KS 
Brett Johnson 
Jennifer Foulke 
http://www.voiceproducts.com/  
 

 bjohnson@voiceproducts.com 
jfoulke@voiceproducts.com 

 
Sun Ridge Systems, Inc. - PO Box 5071, El Dorado Hills,  CA95762 
Betsy McNutt 
Bryan Morehouse 
http://sunridgesystems.com/  
 

 betsy@sunridgesystems.com 
bryan@sunridgesystems.com 

 
Rapid SOS - 3164 Raven Hill Rd, Jamul,  CA 
Carla J. Even 
Sam Potts 
Brooke Pashman 
http://www.rapidsos.com/  
 

 ceven@rapidsos.com 
spotts@rapidsos.com 
bpashman@rapidsos.com 

 
Watson Consoles - 26246 Twelve Trees Lane NW, Poulsbo,  WA98370 
Andrae Quint 
https://www.watsonconsoles.com/  
 

 qandrae@watsonfg.com 

 
Los Angeles Police Credit Union - 16150 Sherman Way, Van Nuys,  CA91406 
Daniel Saenz 
http://www.lapfcu.org/  
 

 dsaenz@lapfcu.org 


